


Church of St. George 
133 North Brown Road, Long Lake, MN 55356 

952-473-1247 ▪ w w w . s t g e o r g e l o n g l a k e . o r g   

Parish 

Phone: 952-473-1247     

Website: www.stgeorgelonglake.org  

Email: info@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Emergency Line: 651-402-9005 

 

Parish  

Pastor Fr. Shane Stoppel-Wasinger, 952-473-1247 X111,  

frshane@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Sacramental Minister: Fr. Tim Norris, 952-594-1169, 

tnorris@sts-hr.org  

Bookkeeper  Paula Luna, 952-473-1247 X105, 

pluna@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Parish Secretary and Safe Environment Coordinator   

Sara Dore 952-473-1247 X101      

info@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Director of Music  

 Deborah Berioli, music@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Faith Formation Director, Abby Wooley 

 952-473-1247 X104, awooley@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Office Assistant, Rowanne Dombeck, 

 952-473-1247 X107, rdombeck@stgeorgelonglake.org 

Custodian, Matilde Narvaez 

Head of Bldg., Grounds & Supplies Mike Dombeck     

 952-473-1247 X103, mdombeck@stgeorgelonglake.org 

To register for the parish, contact the parish office at 
952-473-1247 X101 or info@stgeorgelonglake.org or 

pick up a registration packet at the Welcome Center 
at the back of church. 

 

Cemetery                                                    

401 Willow Drive • Long Lake 

Deacon Joe Kittok             (763) 221-6658 

John Hughes               (612) 804-2449 

Paul Bennett   (952) 200-7399 

For inquiries regarding plot information and availability or 

to schedule a burial, contact Sara Dore at 952-473-1247 

X101 or info@stgeorgelonglake.org. 

Ministries 

Eucharistic Adoration Coordinator                                   

Jean Kottemann, 763-458-1591 

Knights of Columbus Grand Knight                                  

Steve Cox, 612-308-1253 

ACCW Women’s Council President                                                        

Marie Suchy, 612-599-9661 

Parish Council 

Chair Dick Speeter, 952- 475-1244 

Secretary Frank Fraser 

Trustee Daren Grothaus, 612-839-1162   

Trustee William Kottemann, 612-802-4397

 wkottemann@gmail.com  

Other Parish Pastoral Council Members:                   

 Charles Hayes      Shannon Banks                             

 Molly Yates  Danielle Miskowic                          

 Marie Suchy       

    

Interested in advertising in our bulletin? 

LPI Ad Contact: 

Gina Shaughnessy 

952-356-6488 Cell 

GShaughnessy@4LPi.com 

  


